
logo

MKM
S
K
M
L
M
R
K
H
K
T
A
L
M
P
T
Y
N
Q
V
M
K
A
Q
K
M
N
Q
R
S
M
N
T
K

M
N
S
V
R
A
L
Q

C
K

Q
R
KGFSTL I ELMIV I

VAVIVIAGVI LATAVIALIPMSQAYTQNDYI
V
T
I
K
V
A

K
R
A
S
E
N
T
A
Q
R

G
A
I
V
N
A
G
S
T

A
S
V
E
L
A
G
F
I
L
Q
L
S
T
A
S
A
N
E
L

S
V
A
I
N
A
D
E
S
T
Q
G
A
S
P

I
M
Y
G
Q
A
LKI

L
S
A
T
D
L
Q
G
T
N
A

A
Y
F
I
V
T
S
E
L
N
V
Q
D
E
C
L
N
T
A
Y

L
V
Y
A
I
Y
I
S
L
N
A

R
S
E
N
T

T
A
H
N
E
G

Q
N
G
E
H
I
W
K
A
S

S
V
D
W
F
L
T

L
T
Y
V
P
E
T
K
S
A
D
G
K
N
S
V
L
T
G
L
V
N
Q
T
N
P
S
T
A
C
D
T
A
G
S

L
A
D
T
E
A
G
D

NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 ...MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTA. 76
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 ...MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTA. 76
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 ...MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTAGTA. 76
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 ........MKAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYVARSEGASALASVNPLKTTVEEALSRG.WSVKSGTGTED 71
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ........MNAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYIAKSQVNSGFSEISSIKTGYENAVNEG.AVPTKLSD... 68
NTDB id 364344 FEO86 RS17085 WP 099527265.1 ........MKNQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIAILAAIALPMYQDYVAKSQATAGLAEITPGKTQAEVLLNEG.KDYA....D.. 65
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ......MKAQMQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTVRSNAAAALAEITPGKIGFEQAINEG.KTPSLTSTD.. 71
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 ....MKPVKSSCRGFSLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQNYTVRSTAASALAEITPAKAAFEQAISEG.HTPSLVSSL.. 73
NTDB id 1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1 ..MKLTTQQTLKKGFTLIELMIVIAIIAILATIAIPSYQNYTKKAAVSELLQASAPYKADVELCVYSTNETT...NCTG. 74
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 .......MNTLQKGFTLIELMIVIAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTARAQVSEAILLAEGQKSAVTEYYLNHGIWPKDNTSAG. 72
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 .......MNTLQKGFTLIELMIVIAIVGILAAVALPAYQDYTARAQVSEAILLAEGQKSAVTEYYLNHGKWPENNTSAG. 72
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 MKSMRHLNKRVQKGFTLIELMIVVAIVGILAAIAIPAYQDYTVRARVTEGLSLAAQAKALVSENAANAQSDLSV...... 74
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 ........MNAQKGFTLIELMIVIAIIGILAAIAIPAYTDYTVRARVSEGLTAASSMKTTVSENILNAGALVAGTPSTA. 71
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 .........MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATG. 70
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 .........MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAATG. 70
consensus **!!*!!!!!!!*!****!!**!*! !* !* * * ** !* *** * * *

logo

ATKKPV
E
A
A
Y
V
G
K
P
Y
A
S
V
F
L
N
I
S
T

C
P
A
R
G
A
P
V
I
L
A
T
G
D
S
V
T
A
Q
S
E
V
F
I
D
S
A
D
I
T
V
S
A
D
P
S
E
T
E
A
I
S
T
D
N

P
R
V
Y
K
M
A

K
L
C
T
G

A
P
T
G
K
D

G
Y
N
I
T
K
V
D
T
Y
K
Q
A
I

A
E
K
N
T
V
S

A
L
V
I
D
G
K
T
A
A
I
K
P
F
G
P
A
T
C
D
G
T
V
I
L
A

D
E
I
P
T
G
S

E
G
T
A

S
D
V
A
T

K
V
S
A
G
L

D
I
K
P
A
T
G
N

A
G
A
D
H
K
N
S
Q
T
V

V
I
I
E
K
T
L
A
I
V
Y
C

K
Q
T
G
M
Y
F
A
L
T
D
M
Q
S
A
K
T

N
S
A
T
G

N
G
A
M
N
V
A
G
P
N
D
K
N
S
P
G
R
E
A
V
K
N
F
I
A
V

D
N
Q
A
G
K
S

D
T
S
G
A
S
G
K
N
I
K
T
V
L
I
E
I
V
A
S
Q
T

I
N
M
L
E
M
N
V
A
T
E
P
R
Y
T
A
L
AGTA

I LPQAVWAGS
T

G
K
R
S

A
N
Y
Q
R

E
P
Q
S
T
A
D

D
A
S
N
T
A
G
G
P
A
S
N
D
I
V
G
E
M
A
K
T
LW

NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 ....AGFTRLGT....VEDMGDGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKYTFDA....GVVSSSKIQLAR............D.ANGLW 131
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 ....AGFTRLGT....VEDMGDGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKYTFDA....GVVSSSKIQLAR............D.ANGLW 131
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 ....AGFTRLGT....VEDMGDGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKYTFDA....GVVSSSKIQLAR............D.ANGLW 131
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 ATKKEVPLGVAA....DANKLG.TIALK.PDPADGTADITLTFTMGGAGPKNKGKIITLTR............TAADGLW 133
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ....VGFTAAT......SSVCA.TYSIDAFTETDGAGKITCT.LKGN..PKIATKIVELTR............S.TDGAW 121
NTDB id 364344 FEO86 RS17085 WP 099527265.1 ....AASIGLTA....TTERCG.IA..GKGVSTTGIANIECT.LKGN..SKVATKKVTLER............D.GAGAW 118
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ....EGYIGITD....STSYCD.VD.....LDTAADGHIECT.AKGGNAGKFDGKTITLNR............T.ADGEW 123
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 ....PGFIGIGA....STNYCT.VT.....LIATATGSITCT.TQNGMPDRFNGKTITIAR............T.TDGLW 125
NTDB id 1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1 .....GKNGIAA...DITTAKGYVKSV.....TTSNGAITVKGD..........GTLANMEY....ILQATGNAATGVTW 127
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 .....VASA.......STIKGKYVQKV.....EVAKGVVTAQMASTGVNKEIQDKKLSL..........WAKRQDGSVKW 125
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 .....VASPP......TDIKGKYVKEV.....EVKNGVVTATMLSSGVNNEIKGKKLSL..........WGRRENGSVKW 126
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 ..........GSSVF...TPTKNVANLTIAGTGTVPGQITVTYT.T....AAGGGTLALVPTAAGTALPVSSAPSGPIMW 136
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 .....GSSCVGVQEISASNATTNVATA..TCGASSAGQIIVTMDTT....KAKGANITLTPT..........YASGAVTW 130
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 .....YV.........SPAATPNVASI..AIGA..NGVITITY.TA....AAGGGTIVMTPTL.........QANGDVTW 118
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 .....YV.........SPAATPNVQSI..AIGA..NGVITITY.TA....AAGGGTIIMTPTL.........QANGDVTW 118
consensus * * * * * * ** * * * * !



logo

D
S
F
K
T
T
C
A
V
Y
G
S
T
A
C
G
Q
S
T

K
Q
G
P
D
T
G
N
V
K
T
A
R
A
Q
T

A
D
G

A
D
D
N
S

D
S
T

D
V
A
T
V

A
D
V

P
A
D
K
S

A
D
G

G
N
T

K
M
N

A
E
S
T

Q
I
V
L
A
P
L
T
D
E
K
T
S
A
Q
R
S
E
K
L
F
H
I
Y
F
I
V
K
L
R
APGSAKNEKSTGFCCGLSTRKGPDAAEKSGPSTVAAPSTDQTAIAEPTNGKAITSL

NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 TCSTT.................VTSEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 TCSTT.................VTSEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 TCSTT.................VTSEIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 KCTSD.................QDEQFIPKGCSK........... 150
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 TCVSD.................VPTEFLPKGCTAGTPTEGAITSL 149
NTDB id 364344 FEO86 RS17085 WP 099527265.1 KCTTT.................LDAKYRPAGCGDAPAAP...... 140
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 SCAST.................LDAKYKPGKCS............ 139
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1 DCTSD.................LDSRYKPGKCL............ 141
NTDB id 1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1 TTTCKGT................DASLFPANFCGSVTQ....... 149
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1 FCGQPVTRTGDNDDTVADANNAIDTKHLPSTCRDESSAT...... 164
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1 FCGQPVTRADDDTVADAKDGKEIDTKHLPSTCRDKASDAK..... 166
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1 TCYAQNKAQAASS.VAPSGTMSLAAKYAPAECR............ 168
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1 KCTTT................S.DKKYVPSECRG........... 147
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 TCTGG................TLLAKYRPASCRP........... 136
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 TCTGG................TLLAKYRPASCRP........... 136
consensus **** * ** ! *

X non conserved

X similar

X ≥ 50% conserved


